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Name

Emmert, Sven GofF
Walliser-Stoppel. Heidrun  Go{F

Grano, James GofF
Murek, Stephan  GofF

Sahl Michael GofF

Lauer, Marco

Stoppel. Hans  GOLF
Hellinger, Werner GoiF

Aulenbach, Helmut Gg{F
Faul, Ralf GoiF
Faul. Helma GofF
Naumann, Bernhard ﬁ‘ﬁ[;
Hesser, Jochen GofF
Jantschek, Uwe 'Eﬁ[p
Scholz, Pauline Eﬁ[F

Boesch, Pascal Ggir

Lauer, Luca
Haak Thomas GofF
Krieger, Wolfgang GofF
Gebauer, Peter ﬁ"&‘[l:
Bergis. Helga GofF
Ellerstorfer. Olaf GofF
Renk. Peter Willi ZoiF
Scherer, Christa o F
Renk, Marie-Sophie  GO{F
Linhart, Klaus  GofiF
Schmitz, Volker GofF

Sack, Thomas

Kramer, Helmut E’ﬁ[F

Club

Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Heckenhof, Gut
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Miltenberg-Erftal, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC

Bad Mergentheim, GC

HCPI

8.4

10,0

115

13.2

18,8

21,3

16.9

14.2

141

172

233

403

209

22,2

231

19.7

19.9

221

252

26,9

28,0

315

39.8

40,0

28,5

28,5

54.0

28,2

C.HCP

12

21

13

11

12

10

10

11

13

14

16

20

20

i

15

23

14

Total

16

12

12
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12
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Name Club

Lauer, Marco Bad Mergentheim, GC
Sahl Michael GofF Bad Mergentheim, GC
Emmert, Sven GofF Bad Mergentheim, GC
Stoppel. Hans  GofF Bad Mergentheim, GC
Faul. Ralf GofF Bad Mergentheim, GC
Grano, James GofF Bad Mergentheim, GC
Murek, Stephan ﬁ'ﬁ"[F Bad Mergentheim. GC
Scholz, Pauline  Go{F Bad Mergentheim. GC

Hellinger, Werner Gof{F Bad Mergentheim, GC

Walliser-Stoppel, Heidrun  GofF Bad Mergentheim, GC
Aulenbach, Helmut  GofF Heckenhof, Gut
Krieger, Wolfgang ‘ﬁﬁﬁ‘[F Bad Mergentheim. GC

Hesser. Jochen GofF Bad Mergentheim, GC
Haak, Thomas Eg{F Bad Mergentheim, GC

Lauer, Luca Bad Mergentheim, GC

HCPI

213

18.8

8.4

16.9

17.2

1.5

13.2

22,2

14,2

10.0

221

139

19.9

19.7

CHCP

11

11

10

10

Total

23
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Naumann, Bernhard GofF

Renk, Marie-Sophie Go{F

Faul. Helma GofF

Scherer, Christa  Go{F
Jantschek, Uwe '6’61’_]:
Gebauer, Peter GofF

Bergis, Helga m;

Ellerstorfer. Olaf  GofF

Boesch, Pascal GoiF

Schmitz, Volker GiF
Linhart, Klaus Eﬁp
Renk, Peter Willi G5{F
Sack, Thomas

Kramer, Helmut  GofF
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Club

Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim. GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC
Miltenberg-Erftal, GC
Bad Mergentheim, GC

Bad Mergentheim, GC

HCPI

40.3

40,0

23.3

39.8

223

2hS

26,9

28,0

231

28,5

28,5

315

28,2

C.HCP

21

20

12

20

1

13

13

12

15

15

16

23

Total

26
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